
   2025 FIXTURE
Day Date Competition Extra Text

Saturday 03/01/2026 Stableford

Saturday 10/01/2026 Stableford

Saturday 17/01/2026 Par

Saturday 24/01/2026 Stableford

Saturday 31/01/2026 Stroke Club Championships Round 1. VGL Medal 1

Saturday 07/02/2026 Stroke Club Championships Round 2.

Saturday 14/02/2026 Stroke Club Championships Round 3.

Thursday 19/02/2026 Midweek Stableford Seniors Pennant away vs Forest Hills

Saturday 21/02/2026 Stableford

Thursday 26/02/2026 Midweek Stableford Seniors Pennant at home vs Dorset White

Friday 27/02/2026 Midweek Stableford Registrations close for Pittard Singles and Ian Fraser Pairs match play competitions

Saturday 28/02/2026 Stroke VGL Medal 2

Thursday 05/03/2026 Midweek Stableford Seniors Pennant at home vs Glen Waverly

Saturday 07/03/2026 Stableford

Thursday 12/03/2026 Midweek Stableford Seniors Pennant at home vs Forest Hills

Saturday 14/03/2026 Par Club Medal 1

Thursday 19/03/2026 Midweek Stableford Seniors Pennant away vs Dorset White

Saturday 21/03/2026 4BBB Stableford (pairs) Ray Fraser Memorial Trophy

Sunday 22/03/2026 Sunday Stableford Scratch Pennant away vs Altona Lakes, Handicap at home vs Ringwood

Thursday 26/03/2026 Midweek Stableford Seniors Pennant away vs Glen Waverly

Saturday 28/03/2026 Stableford

Sunday 29/03/2026 Sunday Stableford Scratch Pennant at home vs Westgate, Handicap away vs Creekside

Saturday 04/04/2026 Stroke VGL Medal 3.

Saturday 11/04/2026 Par

Sunday 12/04/2026 Sunday Stableford Scratch Pennant away vs Lakeside, Handicap at home vs Royal Park

Saturday 18/04/2026 Stableford

Sunday 19/04/2026 Sunday Stableford Scratch Pennant at home vs Altona Lakes, Handicap away vs Ringwood

Saturday 25/04/2026 Stableford ANZAC DAY. Pittard Singles Round 1 Complete

Sunday 26/04/2026 Sunday Stableford Scratch Pennant away vs Westgate, Handicap at home vs Creekside

Saturday 02/05/2026 Stroke VGL Medal 4

Sunday 03/05/2026 Sunday Stableford Scratch Pennant at home vs Lakeside, Handicap away vs Royal Park

Saturday 09/05/2026 2 Ball Ambrose BREAST CANCER PINK DAY

Saturday 16/05/2026 Par Club Medal 2

Saturday 23/05/2026 Stableford Les Stainsby Memorial Trophy (60 plus)

Saturday 30/05/2026 Stroke VGL Medal 5. LG McDonald Qualifier (Top 32)

Saturday 06/06/2026 Stableford Pittard Singles Round 2 Complete. Ian Fraser Pairs Round 1 Complete

Saturday 13/06/2026 Stableford Captain's Trophy Round 1

Saturday 20/06/2026 Stableford

Saturday 27/06/2026 Stableford

Saturday 04/07/2026 Stroke VGL Medal 6. LG McDonald Round 2

Saturday 11/07/2026 Stableford Captain's Trophy Round 2. Pittard Singles Round 3 Complete

Saturday 18/07/2026 Par Club Medal 3

Saturday 25/07/2026 Stableford Ian Fraser Pairs Round 2 Complete

Saturday 01/08/2026 Stroke VGL Medal 7. LG McDonald Round 3

Saturday 08/08/2026 Stableford Captain's Trophy Round 3

Saturday 15/08/2026 4BBB Stableford (pairs) JJ Meade Memorial Trophy

Saturday 22/08/2026 Stableford Pittard Singles Round 4 Complete. Ian Fraser Pairs Round 3 Complete

Saturday 29/08/2026 Stableford

Saturday 05/09/2026 Stroke VGL Medal 8. LG McDonald Final

Saturday 12/09/2026 Par Club Medal 4

Saturday 19/09/2026 Stableford Pittard Singles Round 5 Complete. Ian Fraser Pairs Round 4 Complete

Saturday 26/09/2026 Stableford Grand Final

Saturday 03/10/2026 Stroke STAR MEDALISTS

Saturday 10/10/2026 Stableford

Saturday 17/10/2026 Stableford

Saturday 24/10/2026 4BBB Stableford (pairs) Pittard Singles Final Complete. Ian Fraser Pairs Final Complete

Saturday 31/10/2026 Stroke The Olympic, Round 1

Saturday 07/11/2026 Stableford The Olympic, Round 2

Tuesday 10/11/2026 Midweek Stableford Annual General Meeting

Saturday 14/11/2026 Par The Olympic, Round 3

Saturday 21/11/2026 Stableford SOUTHERN CROSS CUP

Saturday 28/11/2026 Stableford

Saturday 05/12/2026 Stableford

Saturday 12/12/2026 4BBB Stableford (pairs)

Saturday 19/12/2026 Stableford

Saturday 26/12/2026 Stableford Teams Aggregate Stableford. Captain vs President


